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Named Roads

A -

ALPI NE DR
ALPI NE DR
ALPI NE DR

-B --

BARLOW RD

BEAVER MEADOW RD
BEAVER MEADOW RD
BEAVER MEADOW RD

BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BELMONT RD
BLACKBERRY LN
BOALSVILLE RD N
BOALSVILLE RD N
BOALSVILLE RD S
BOALSVILLE RD S
BRANCH BROOK RD
BRANCH BROOK RD
BRANCH BROOK RD
BRANCH BROOK RD
BUSSI NO LN

- C --

CAMP RD
CHADBURN LN
CHALET DR
CHALET DR
CHALET DR
CHURCH ST
COLE RD
COLE RD
CRABAPPLE LN
CROALEY LN
CY PARKER RD

D --

DAM RD

DAM RD

DANA LN

DARK MEADOW DR
DARK MEADOW DR
DAWLEY RD N
DAWLEY RD N
DAWEY RD S
DODGE RD
DODGE RD

DOTY LN

- E--

E VIEWLN
EMJ LN

Community

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY

PLYMOUTH

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY

Low

62
255
521

124

1132
20
119
1156
2355
578
1924
1987
2203
83

142
60
678
85

314
1100

193

72
160
17
17

14
213

495
394

31

781

o O o w

133

High

170
490
608

430
530
712
1378
82
462
1350
2400
960
1925
2086
2336
258

332
604
932
1413
278
986
1310
193

194
44
23
144
184
102

726
144
67

232

574
500
44

251
56

714
788
484
498
303
67

236
209

Pages

14
14
14

16
16
16
16
11
11
11,17
18
11
17
17,18
18
11
10
10
9,16
9,10
19
19
19
19

6

20
16
14
14
14
18

56
21
17
16

- FE--

FENN RD
FLANDERS COR
FOALER BROOK RD
FRANK LORD RD

FREEMAN BROOK RD
FREEMAN BROOK RD
FREEMAN BROOK RD
FREEMAN BROOK RD
FREEMAN BROOK RD

FROST HI LL RD
FROST HI LL RD
FROST HI LL RD

-G --

GARROW DR
GATES RD N
GATES RD S
GATES RD S
GATES RD S
GATES RD S
GOVERNMENT RD
GREENDALE RD
GREENDALE RD
GREENDALE RD
GREENDALE RD
GREENSTAND RD

- H --

HARDWOCD LN

HASTI NGS LN

HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD
HEALDVI LLE RD

HEDGEHOG HI LL RD N
HEDGEHOG HI LL RD N
HEDGEHOG HI LL RD S
HEDGEHOG HI LL RD S

HEN FARM RD

HEN FARM RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HORTOWVI LLE RD
HOW.AND FARM RD
HOW.AND FARM RD

I NDI AN BROOK RD

~J -

JOHNSON LN

Community

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

SHREWEBURY

MOUNT

HOLLY

SHREWEBURY

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT

MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY

Low

101
7
1408

348
1515
45
325
1029

OO0 WNOOOOo

135
299
936
34

33
58

95

652
920
1966
2506

55

144
134

1321
1643

13
378
639
2083
61
278

High

430

636
508
1409

472
1744
148
1016
1344

39
105

949
830
1224
202
1142
174
778
1001
256

96
300
62

3756
502

836

1770
2370
3502

418

592
300

2431

1428
2012
3087
162
620
1004
2156
224
458

78

158

Pages

16

10

10

10
9,10, 11
10
24,25
20,21
20

20

20

14

10

4

14

18

18

14

17
12,14, 19
17,19
17
17,18

NOOONDODOONNN
P
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NN
(g
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19

L --

LACCSS LN

LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE NI NEVAH RD
LAKE ST

LITTLE LN

LOCP RD

LOCP RD

LOCP RD

LORD RD

LORD RD

LUSHUS ACRES LN
LUSHUS ACRES LN

- M --

MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MAPLE HI LL RD
MARKVELL LN
MEADOWI EW LN
M LLBROXK LN
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI N RD
MOUNTAI NSI DE RD

OKEMO WAY

OLD COUNTY RD
OLD TI FFANY RD
OLD TURNPI KE RD
OLD TURNPI KE RD
OLD TURNPI KE RD
OLD TURNPI KE RD
OLD TURNPI KE RD
OVERLOXX LN

P --

PACKER RD
PACKER RD
PARADI SE LN
PATCH BROOK RD
PATCH HI LL RD
PERRY RD

- R --

RI DGE RUN LN
RI'M ROCK RD
ROGER HI LL RD
ROGER HILL RD
ROGER HILL RD
RUSSELLVI LLE RD
RUSSELLVI LLE RD

Community

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

PLYMOUTH

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

SHREWEBURY

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

LUDLOW

MOUNT

MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY

HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

PLYMOUTH

MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

Low

61
602
1502
1889
37

99
401
11

131

26
554
51
76

350

12

19
21

72
1005
1535

2023

7
658
38

18
25

31

35
89
368

High

481
1782

240
1490
1527
1970
68
65
260
430

180
75
150

504
368
1202
88
97
432

1280

158

146
104
508
590
1026
1814
756
3270
206

466
1001
368

660
752

171
118

1180
332
246
752

Pages

[
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17,21

17,18

21

13

6

9,10

19, 22
7,13,15,16,19
19, 22

17

14

16,17, 18
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S -

SAWER HI LL RD
SAWER HI LL RD
SAWER HI LL RD
SAWER HI LL RD
SAWER HI LL RD
SCAWPVI LLE RD
SCAWPVI LLE RD
SCHOOL ST
SCHOOL ST
SCHOOL ST
SHARON LN
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD
SHUNPI KE RD N
SHUNPI KE RD N
SPRUCE LN
STANLEY LN
STAR LAKE DR
STATE FOREST RD
STATI ON RD
STATI ON RD
STEWART RD N
STEWART RD S
STEWART RD S
STEWART RD S
STRAI GHT RD
SUM T EXT
SUWM T RD
SUWM T RD
SUWM T RD
SUWM T RD
SUMWM T RD

SYRI A RD

.

TARBELLVI LLE RD
TARBELLVI LLE RD
TARBELLVI LLE RD
TEER RD

TEER RD

TI FFANY RD

TI FFANY RD
TINNEY RD
TINNEY RD

TINY MOUNTAIN RD

TOMN HAY 40

TOMSEND BARN RD

TRESTLE LN
TRESTLE LN

-V --

ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103
ROUTE 103

SS535555555555555
nnuouuouuuunhunuwnzzZzZ2Z2Z22

Community

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

SHREWEBURY

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

SHREWEBURY
PLYMOUTH

MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY

WALLI NGFORD

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

Low

0

21
590
2731

581

392
649
1691
30

892
24

49
27
519

15

201

70

1199
1497
2170

NOOOOOOOOo

05

High

0
1816
454
1262
2776

150
100

386

1206
2198
2762
3482
3731
432

3902

404
92

336
229

666
816

98
676
1400
62
175
481
405
1634
1734
190

601
1072
456
800
388
356
1164
682
697
630

2835
50
89

68
1408
2380
1144
1300
1848
2205
0
3494
0
3552
3621
4225
0

0
206

Pages

4,7

12,14
7,12

20,21
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o Nk

w
-
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RPRRRPENNO O N
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o N
°
N
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12,14, 19
14

14

6,11

11,17
11

17,21
13,14

6,11, 13
13
13

16, 18

10

9,10, 11
10

9,10
59

13
13,14
14

14

14

14
4,12,15

6,11
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ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE
ROUTE

SSS555535553555555555555559

103
103
103
103
103
140
140
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155

W --

W LDERNESS RD
WNDY HILL LN

Y --

YALE RD
YALE RD
YALE RD S

nwnnnon

m

Community

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

WALLI NGFORD

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT

MOUNT
MOUNT
MOUNT

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY

HOLLY
HOLLY
HOLLY

Low

1313
1842
2378
3886
4243

OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OOoO

2333
2721
3331
3492
4163
4424
4841
5456
5690

o o

265
74

High

1722
2216
2814
4034
4488
91

4623

7371
123

207

281

831

2248
2710
3192
3464
3890
4312
4435
5370
5620
5720

166

216
638
182

Pages

6,13
13

14
12,14

16, 20

20,21
21
21
21,24

21
21
21,24

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community

Low

High

Pages

Community Low High

Pages
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Legend

ESITES
SITETYPE

A

=

[ 3]

|

“ @

lﬁw

0 o

*COMMERCIAL

*CULTURAL

*EDUCATIONAL

*GOVERNMENT

*INDUSTRIAL

*OTHER COMMERCIAL

*PUBLIC GATHERING

UTILITY

ABANDONED

ACCESS POINT

ACCESSORY BARN

ACCESSORY BUILDING

AIR SUPPORT / MAINTENANCE
FACILITY

AIR TRAFFIC CONTROL CENTER /
COMMAND CENTER

AIRPORT TERMINAL

AMBULANCE SERVICE

AUDITORIUM / CONCERT HALL/
THEATER / OPERA HOUSE

BANK

BOAT RAMP / DOCK

BORDER CROSSING

BORDER PATROL

BREWERY

BUS STATION / DISPATCH
FACILITY

CAMP

CAMPGROUND

CEMETERY

D/ 4 @ B

}

% e @ == ©

=

L4

<

o

© @ [2

é-

bt

CITY / TOWN HALL
COAST GUARD

COLLEGE / UNIVERSITY

COMMERCIAL CONSTRUCTION
SERVICE

COMMERCIAL FARM
COMMERCIAL GARAGE
COMMERCIAL W/RESIDENCE
COMMUNICATION BOX

COMMUNICATION TOWER

COMMUNITY / RECREATION
FACILITY

CONDOMINIUM
COURT HOUSE
CUSTOMS SERVICE
DAY CARE FACILITY
DEVELOPMENT SITE
EBS TOWER

EMERGENCY PHONE / CALLBOX

FAIR / EXHIBITION/ RODEO
GROUNDS

FERRY TERMINAL / DISPATCH
FACILITY

FIRE STATION

FISH FARM / HATCHERY
FITNESS FACILITY

FOOD DISTRIBUTION CENTER
GAS STATION

GATED W/BUILDING

GATED W/O BUILDING

GOLF COURSE

GRAVEL PIT / QUARRY / MINE

E @

2 B 2 BB @© @ & ¢ B

D

2 S P B 1 F &« =2 @ =3 @ &

& &

GREENHOUSE / NURSERY

GROCERY STORE

HARBOR / MARINA

HAZARDOUS MATERIALS FACILITY

HAZARDOUS STORAGE FACILITY

HEALTH CLINIC

HELIPAD / HELIPORT / HELISPOT

HISTORIC SITE / POINT OF
INTEREST

HOSPITAL / MEDICAL CENTER

HOUSE OF WORSHIP

HYDROELECTRIC FACILITY

ICE ARENA

INSTITUTIONAL RESIDENCE /
DORM / BARRACKS

LANDFILL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

LIBRARY

LODGING B&B / HOTEL / MOTEL /
INN

LOOKOUT TOWER

LUMBER MILL / SAW MILL

MANUFACTURING FACILITY

MOBILE HOME

MORGUE

MULTI-FAMILY DWELLING

MUSEUM

NATIONAL GUARD /

NUCLEAR FACILITY

NURSING HOME / LONG TERM
CARE

OFFICE BUILDING

0 B =

= 0 o BEF ® 0 &

B @ ¥ R (] 2B ©

» 0 O

> & »

(4]

OIL/ GAS FACILITY

OTHER

OTHER RESIDENTIAL

OUTPATIENT CLINIC

PARK AND RIDE / COMMUTER

PHARMACY

PICNIC AREA

POST OFFICE

PRISON / CORRECTIONAL
FACILITY

PRIVATE AND EXPRESS SHIPPING
FACILITY

PSAP

PUBLIC BEACH

PUBLIC TELEPHONE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY INTAKE

PUBLIC WATER SUPPLY WELL

PUMP STATION

RACE TRACK / DRAGSTRIP

RAILROAD STATION

RESIDENTIAL FARM

REST STOP / ROADSIDE PARK

RESTAURANT

RETAIL FACILITY

RV HOOKUP

SCHOOLK /12

SEASONAL HOME

SHOOTING RANGE

SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING

SKIAREA / ALPINE

B @ ® ® B ®» =

LN

= 0 @ & p 8 &

o

®

SOLAR FACILITY

SPORTS ARENA/

STATE CAPITOL

STATE GARAGE

STATE GOVERNMENT FACILITY

STATE PARK

STORAGE UNITS

SUBSTATION

SUGARHOUSE

TEMPORARY STRUCTURE

TOWN GARAGE

TOWN OFFICE

TRAILHEAD

TRANSFER STATION

UNKNOWN

US FOREST FACILITY

US GOVERNMENT FACILITY

UTILITY POLE W/PHONE

VETERINARY HOSPITAL / CLINIC

VISITOR / INFORMATION CENTER

WAREHOUSE

WASTE / BIOMASS FACILITY

WASTEWATER TREATMENT
PLANT

WATER TANK

WATER TOWER

WIND FACILITY / WIND TOWER

YOUTH CAMP



Legend

Roads

D—— D-

LT- - - -LT

Interstate Highway

US Highway

State Highway

County Highway

Town Highway Class 1
Town Highway Class 2
Town Highway Class 3
Town Highway Class 4
Private

Driveway

Discontinued Road
Legal Trail

Ferry

Military - no public access
National Forest Highway
State Forest Highway
Proposed

Unknown

Driveways

Hydrants FootPrints
@ Drafting Site Airport
a Dry Hydrant Alpine Trail Easiest
Municipal Hydrant Alpine Trail Intermediate
nwﬁ Pressurized Hydrant - Alpine Trail Advanced
Townline Alpine Trail Expert
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